
LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL CONTACT LIST  
 

Name 
Home 

Number 
Work 

Number 
E-mail Address 

MINISTERS 

Chief Minister 
Hon Dr Rebecca Cairns-Wicks – 
(Treasury & CSS) 

24419 
51322 

No Mobile access 
at home 

22470 rebecca.cairns-wicks@sainthelena.gov.sh  

Hon Gillian Brooks –  
(Safety, Security & Home Affairs) 

51384 25841 gillian.brooks@sainthelena.gov.sh  

Hon Martin Henry – 
(Health & Social Care) 

62909 22500 martin.henry@sainthelena.gov.sh 

Hon Karl Thrower –  
(ENRP & Economic Development) 

61720 
24724 
25920 

karl.thrower@sainthelena.gov.sh 

Hon Andrew Turner – 
(Education, Skills & Employment) 

51747 22607 andrew.turner@sainthelena.gov.sh  

SPEAKERS 

Hon Speaker  
Maureen Thompson 

22088 22590 maureen.thompson@parliament.sh  

Hon Deputy Speaker 
Connie Johnson 

23840 22590 connie.johnson@parliament.sh  

COUNCILLORS 

Hon Clint Beard 64837 22590 clint.beard@parliament.sh  

Hon Ronald Coleman 24250 22590 ronald.coleman@parliament.sh  

Hon Dr Corinda Essex 22038 22590 corinda.essex@parliament.sh  

Hon Denis Leo 67109 22590 dennis.leo@parliament.sh  

Hon Robert Midwinter 51500 22590 robert.midwinter@parliament.sh   

Hon Julie Thomas 61920 22590 julie.thomas@parliament.sh  

Hon Derek Thomas 66907 22590 derek.thomas@parliament.sh  

LEGISLATIVE OFFICE STAFF 

Miss Anita Legg 23134 22470 anita.legg@sainthelena.gov.sh  

Miss Morgan Thomas-Henry 67365 22470 morgan.thomas-henry@sainthelena.gov.sh 

Mrs Marita Bagley 51321 22470 marita.bagley@sainthelena.gov.sh 
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